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Warm Up Guara - DF 0,000 Km . I
10 - GRADUADOS/SENIOR'S/NOVATOS 23/02/2024 11:05 . ......
Treino (50:00 Tempo) iniciado em 11:13:00
Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
16 37.928 11:38:37.106
(16) S.LOPES 17 38.214 +0.286 11:39:15.320
1 2:04.649 +1:27.417 11:16:11.613 18 12:30.891 11:52.963 11:51:46.211
2 38.312 +1.080 11:16:49.925 19 2:10.918 +1:32990 11:53:57.129
3 38.202 +0.970 11:17:28.127 20 38.756 +0.828 11:54:35.885
4 38.031 +0.799 11:18:06.158 21 2:17411 +1:39.483 11:56:53.296
5 37.945 +0.713 11:18:44.103 22 38.240 +0.312 11:57:31.536
6 5:53.862 +5:16.630 11:24:37.965 23 38.659 +0.731 11:58:10.195
7 38.128 +0.896 11:25:16.093 24 38.460 +0.532 11:58:48.655
8 37.941 +0.709 11:25:54.034
9 37.840 +0.608 11:26:31.874
10 37.925 +0.693 11:27:09.799
" 8:53.365 +8:16.133 11:36:03.164
12 38.768 +1.536 11:36:41.932
13 37.571 +0.339 11:37:19.503
14 37.316 +0.084 11:37:56.819
15 37.303 +0.071 11:38:34.122
16 37.232 11:39:11.354
17 37.296 +0.064 11:39:48.650
18 12:58.152 12:20.920 11:52:46.802
19 37.971 +0.739 11:53:24.773
20 37.845 +0.613 11:54:02.618
21 37.726 +0.494 11:54:40.344
22 37.629 +0.397 11:55:17.973
23 37.536 +0.304 11:55:55.509
(67) D. MAGALHAES
1 39.354 +2.022 11:14:30.162
2 38.305 +0.973 11:15.08.467
3 38.099 +0.767 11:15:46.566
4 38.199 +0.867 11:16:24.765
5 37.859 +0.527 11:17:02.624
6 37.864 +0.532 11:17:40.488
7 37.888 +0.556 11:18:18.376
8 7:09.286 +6:31.954 11:25:27.662
9 38.958 +1.626 11:26:06.620
10 38.587 +1.255 11:26:45.207
" 37.622 +0.290 11:27:22.829
12 37.511 +0.179 11:28:00.340
13 37.402 +0.070 11:28:37.742
14 37.403 +0.071 11:29:15.145
15 37.332 11:29:52.477
16 37.539 +0.207 11:30:30.016
17 37.538 +0.206 11:31:07.554
(77) A.RODRIGUES
1 41.244 +3.316 11:14:41.347
2 39.462 +1.534 11:15:20.809
3 38.878 +0.950 11:15:59.687
4 2:43701 +2:05.773 11:18:43.388
5 39.664 +1.736 11:19:23.052
6 38.670 +0.742 11:20:01.722
7 4:38.022 +4:00.094 11:24:39.744
8 38.687 +0.759 11:25:118.431
9 38.565 +0.637 11:25:56.996
10 38.635 +0.707 11:26:35.631
" 38.383 +0.455 11:27:14.014
12 8:50.228 +8:12300 11:36:04.242
13 38.903 +0.975 11:36:43.145
14 38.031 +0.103 11:37:21.176
15 38.002 +0.074 11:37:59.178
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